
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Santa Ynez Apartments 200's Refurbishment

Project Number FM120286L/293-99

Est. Const. Cost: $1,877,000.00
Bid Opening Date May 29, 2012 @ 2:30

P M: 
Mandatory Pre-Bid 

Participants                
Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Ardalan 1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd. Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805 496-7273 805 496-7310 Teo Ardalan teo@ardalancc.com G

Bodagger Builders 1301 Coventry Ave. Ventura CA 93004 805 857-1518 805 212-8130 Diego Garcia diego@bodaggerbuilders.com G

California Averland Construction 339 N. Virgil Ave. Los Angeles CA 90004 323 667-0071 323 667-1034 Alex Kang alexkang714@gmail.com G

DHK Solutions, Inc. 1500 W. McKinley St. Azusa CA 91702 626 969-0832 626 969-0818 Eli Silvallana silvallanaeli@yahoo.com S

Diani Building Corp. P.O. Box 5757 Santa Maria CA 93456 805 925-9533 805 928-2150 Fred Roinestad fredr@diani.com G

GW Surfaces 2432 Palma Drive Ventura CA 93003 805 857-1377 805 693-4012 Bill Gooch billg@gwsurfaces.com S

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

GW Surfaces 2432 Palma Drive Ventura CA 93003 805 857 1377 805 693 4012 Bill Gooch billg@gwsurfaces.com S

Newton Construction & Management 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805 544-5583 805 544-5584 Nathan Hazard bev@newtonconstruction.com G

Pickard & Butters Construction, Inc. 12805 Salinas Road Atascadero CA 93422 805 462-9789 805 462-1746 Jeff Pickard jeffpickard54@yahoo.com G

Real Construction 4540 Del Moreno Drive Woodland Hills CA 91364 818 943-3611 Sion Shaba sionbest@gmail.com S

Remodel Pros Inc. P.O. Box 404 Atascadero CA 93423 805 462-8100 805 462-8100 Ben Degarno remodelprosinc@charter.net G

SBS Corporation 31416 Agora Road Westlake Village CA 91361 818 597-4363 818 597-4368 David Alatorre Dalatorre@SBScorp.us G

Schock Contracting Corporation P.O. Box 61506 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805 681-9796 805 681-9717 John Schock john@schockcontracting.com G

Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805 487-3871 805 487-3870 Nick Shipp nshipp@violainc.com G

Vision Communications 1421 State Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805 690-4411 805 963-7673 Mike Follet mike@visioncomms.com Ss o Co u cat o s State St eet Sa ta a ba a C 93 0 805 690 805 963 6 3 e o et e@ s o co s co S
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Western Group 21777 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills CA 91364 818 884-5105 818 884-4620 Meir Levi westerngroupinc@hotmail.com G
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